118000010224

(Re	questor's Name)	
bA)	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	e)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	,





O SIMMONS NOV 1 5 2018 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

· · ·

ORDER

ACCOUNT NO.	:	12000000195
REFERENCE	:	477687 8193267
AUTHORIZATION	:	Spulleman
COST LIMIT	:	\$ 125.00
ORDER DATE : November 8, 2018	}	

- ORDER TIME : 3:12 PM
- ORDER NO. : 477687-005
- CUSTOMER NO: 8193267

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: FLATIRON SCHOOL LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

____ CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Emily Croft -- EXT# 62925

EXAMINER: ____

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

.

•

.

Flatiron School LLC
SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

S	herry Greiss				
_	<i></i>	N	ame of Person	······	
F	latiron Schoo	ol LLC			
_		F	im/Company		
I	8th W 18th S	ŝt			
_			Address	·· .	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Ň	lew York, N	Y 10011			
~		City/S	tate and Zip Code	<u> </u>	
Lic	ensing@fiat	ronschool.com			
	·	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report no	dification)
For further informat	ion concerni	ng this matter, please call:			
Sherry Gre	255		646 at (244-33	368
	Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	_) Dag	ytime Telephone Number
Division of Registration P.O. Box 6 Tallahassee	327 2, FL 32314	8		Division Registrat Clifton E 2661 Ext	TADDRESS: of Corporations tion Section Building ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301
Enclosed is a check	for the follow				
■ \$ 125.00	Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	g Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

• • • •

	LLC f Foreign Lir	nited Liability Company, must include	Limited Liability Co		
N/A	2	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			·)
(If came unweilable, enter	elleringte mane	adopted for the purpose of transacting basis	as in Florida. The electron	te tame must include "Lingited L	Lability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC
2. New York			2 N/		
(Jurisdiction under the	c law of which	foreign limited labelity company is organized	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		mber, il applicatile)
4. N/A					
<i></i>		(Date first transacted intenerse in Florida, it (See acctions 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S.	prior to registration.)		
5. 18th W 18th St	New Yo				4 NV 10011
	ddcss of Prin		6. <u>-10.</u>	h W 18th St, New Yor (Mailing A	ddras)
·····					
7. Name and succe	t address o	of Florida registered agent: (P.(. Box NOT acce	ptable)	
Name:		Corporation Service Company		·,	يور. لودند
1444C.	-				6
Office Ad	dress: 1	201 Hays Street			
		allahassee			
				H1. 14. 32301	
ucsignated in this t	d as regis applicatio	(Ciry) nece: stered agent and to accept servi n, I hereby accept the appointn	uni as revistered	apent and serve to ac	ed liability company at the
Having been name designated in this of to comply with the	ed as regis application provision lgations of C	(City) tered agent and to accept servi n, I hereby accept the appoint s of all statutes relative to the p f my position as registered agen corporation Service Company	uent as registered ruper and compli 11.	the above stated limite	ed liability company at the ct in this capacity. I furth y duties, and I am familia
Having been name designated in this of to comply with the	ed as regis application provision lgations of C	(City) tered agent and to accept servi n, I hereby accept the appoint s of all statutes relative to the p f my position as registered agen corporation Service Company Y:	uent as registered ruper and compli 11.	the above stated limite ugent and agree to ac the performance of my	ed liability company at the ct in this capacity. I furth y duties, and I am familia Emily Croft
Having been name designated in this of to comply with the and accept the obli	ed as regis applicatio provision lgations o C <u>B</u>	(Ciry) nece: stered agent and to accept servi n, I hereby accept the appointn s of all statutes relative to the p f my position as registered agen orporation Service Company Y: (Registered	rent as registered ruper and compli- nt. " <u>"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""</u>	the above stated limite ugent and agree to ac the performance of my	ed liability company at the ct in this capacity. I furth y duties, and I am familia Emily Croft Asst. Vice Preside
Having been name designated in this of to comply with the and accept the obli	ed as regis application provision igations o C B or capacit	(City) tered agent and to accept servi n, I hereby accept the appoint s of all statutes relative to the p f my position as registered agen corporation Service Company Y:	tent as registered roper and compli- at <u>secur's signame</u> who has/have author	the above stated limite agent and agree to ac the performance of my control to manage is/are:	ed liability company at the ct in this capacity. I furth y duties, and I am familia Emily Croft Asst. Vice Preside
Having been name designated in this of to comply with the and accept the oblic 8. The name, title <u>Title or Capac</u>	ed as regis application provision lgations of B or capacit city:	(City) there: thered agent and to accept servi- n, I hereby accept the appoint s of all statutes relative to the p f my position as registered agen corporation Service Company Y: (Registered y and address of the person(s) v <u>Name and Address</u> ;	tent as registered roper and compli- at <u>secur's signame</u> who has/have author	the above stated limite ugent and agree to ac the performance of my	ed liability company at the ct in this capacity. I furth y duties, and I am familia Emily Croft Asst. Vice Preside
Having been name designated in this of to comply with the and accept the oblic 8. The name, title <u>Title or Capar</u> OGOT <u>CA</u> LOCO	ed as regis application provision igations of B or capacit city: PUGM	(City) there: thered agent and to accept servi- n, I hereby accept the appoint s of all statutes relative to the p f my position as registered agen- torporation Service Company Y: (Registered y and address of the person(s) y <u>Nume and Address</u> : <u>CCAL</u> FR:	tent as registered roper and compli- at <u>secur's signame</u> who has/have author	the above stated limite agent and agree to ac the performance of my control to manage is/are:	ed liability company at the ct in this capacity. I furth y duties, and I am familia Emily Croft Asst. Vice Preside
Having been name designated in this of to comply with the and accept the oblic 8. The name, title <u>Title or Capar</u> OGOT <u>OF COM</u>	ed as regis application provision igations of B or capacit city: PUGM	(City) there: thered agent and to accept servi- n, I hereby accept the appoint s of all statutes relative to the p f my position as registered agen- torporation Service Company Y: (Registered y and address of the person(s) y <u>Nume and Address</u> : <u>CCAL</u> FR:	tent as registered ruper and compli- nt. """""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""	the above stated limite agent and agree to ac the performance of my control to manage is/are:	ed liability company at the ct in this capacity. I furth y duties, and I am familia Emily Croft Asst. Vice Preside
Having been name designated in this of to comply with the and accept the oblic 8. The name, title <u>Title or Capar</u> OGOT <u>OF COM</u>	ed as regis application provision igations of B or capacit city: PUGM	(City) there: thered agent and to accept servi- n, I hereby accept the appoint s of all statutes relative to the p f my position as registered agen- torporation Service Company Y: (Registered y and address of the person(s) y <u>Nume and Address</u> : <u>CCAL</u> FR:	tent as registered ruper and compli- nt. """""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""	the above stated limite agent and agree to ac the performance of my control to manage is/are:	ed liability company at the ct in this capacity. I furth y duties, and I am familia Emily Croft Asst. Vice Preside
Having been name designated in this of to comply with the and accept the oblic 8. The name, title <u>Title or Capar</u> OGOT <u>OF COM</u>	ed as regis application provision igations of B or capacit city: PUGM	(City) there: thered agent and to accept servi- n, I hereby accept the appoint s of all statutes relative to the p f my position as registered agen- torporation Service Company Y: (Registered y and address of the person(s) y <u>Nume and Address</u> : <u>CCAL</u> FR:	tent as registered ruper and compli- nt. """""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""	the above stated limite agent and agree to ac the performance of my control to manage is/are:	ed liability company at the ct in this capacity. I furth y duties, and I am familia Emily Croft Asst. Vice Preside
Having been name designated in this of to comply with the and accept the oblic 8. The name, title <u>Title or Capar</u> OGOT <u>OF COM</u>	ed as regis application provision igations of B or capacit city: PUGM	(City) there: thered agent and to accept servi- n, I hereby accept the appoint s of all statutes relative to the p (my position as registered agen orporation Service Company (Registered y and address of the person(s) Name and Address: 2 DEAL FIE: 13 W 100H 5 Sherry Grei 13 W 100H	tent as registered ruper and compli- nt. """""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""	the above stated limite agent and agree to ac the performance of my control to manage is/are:	ed liability company at the ct in this capacity. I furth y duties, and I am familia Emily Croft Asst. Vice Preside
Having been name designated in this of to comply with the and accept the oblic 8. The name, title <u>Title or Capar</u> OGOT <u>OF COM</u>	ed as regis application provision ligations o B or capacit city: <u>pligr</u> ic	(City) there: thered agent and to accept servi- n, I hereby accept the appoint s of all statutes relative to the p f my position as registered agen- orporation Service Company Y:	tent as registered ruper and compli- nt. """""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""	the above stated limite agent and agree to ac the performance of my control to manage is/are:	ed liability company at the ct in this capacity. I furth y duties, and I am familia Emily Croft Asst. Vice Preside
Having been name designated in this of to comply with the and accept the oblic 8. The name, title <u>Title or Capar</u> OCT OF COM icensing Team mplicance of Lin Lead (Use attachments it 9. Attached is a cert	ed as regis application provision lgations of B or capacit <u>city:</u> <u>pliqn</u> ((<u>lenSing</u> f necessar tificate of the law of	(City) there: thered agent and to accept servi- n, I hereby accept the appoints s of all statutes relative to the p f my position as registered agen- orporation Service Company (Registered y and address of the person(s) v (Registered y and address of the person(s) v (Registered (Registered Name and Address: 2 0 0 0 FPCi 18 0 18 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	int as registered ruper and complete <u>who has/have auth</u> <u>Title o</u> <u>Jorn</u>	the above stated limite agent and agree to ac ete performance of my approximation of my ority to manage is/are: or Capacity:	ed liability company at the ct in this capacity. I furth y duties, and I am familia Emily Croft Asst. Vice Preside Name and Address:

Signature of an anthreized person Sherry Greiss

Typed or printed mane of signer

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that FREMEN MERGER II SUBSIDIARY LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 07/26/2017, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department.

A Certificate of Amendment FREMEN MERGER II SUBSIDIARY LLC, changing its name to FREMEN MERGER SUBSIDIARY II LLC, was filed 07/27/2017.

A Certificate of Amendment FREMEN MERGER SUBSIDIARY II LLC, changing its name to FLATIRON SCHOOL LLC , was filed 12/20/2017.



Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 08th day of November two thousand and eighteen.

Brendan W. Fitzgerald Executive Deputy Secretary of State

201811090116 · 45